
NOTICE IS HEARBY GIVEN THAT THE FOLLOWING ALLOW-
ANCES HAVE BEEN APPROVED BY THE COURTS OF GRANT 
COUNTY AS PROVIDED IN IC 36. 2. 6. 3.  THE JUDGE OF EACH 
CIRCUIT, SUPERIOR, PROBATE, JUVENILE, CRIMINAL AND 
COUNTY COURT IS EMPOWERED TO ALLOW CLAIMS OR 
VOUCHERS OF THE COURT, INCLUDING OFFICES, DEPART-
MENT AND INSTITUTIONS UNDER JURISDICTION OF THE 
COURT, SUCH AS COURT ADMINISTRATOR, PROBATION DE-
PARTMENT AND JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER.  CLAIMS OR 
VOUCHERS OF THE COURT ARE NOT SUBJECT TO ALLOW-
ANCE BY COUNTY COMMISSIONERS.  THE FOLLOWING AL-
LOWANCES WERE APPROVED BY GRANT CIRCUIT COURT 
AND/OR GRANT SUPERIOR COURTS 1, 2, & 3.

	 INDIANA COUNCIL OF JUVENILE	 $390.00 
	 PEERLESS PRINTING		  $1,041.76 
	 BRIAN MCLANE		  $180.00 
	 STAR FINANCIAL BANK		 $934.33 
	 JERRY DROOK		  $25.00 
	 JASON MCVICKER		  $75.00 
	 INDIANA UNIVERSITY PSYCHIATRIC	 $2,175.00 
	 RACHELLE HUNT		  $82.50 
	 JUDGE DANA KENWORTHY	 $260.53 
	 CLAUDIA HUBARTT		  $75.00 
	 MEGAN GLICKFIELD		  $77.64 
	 EMILY ROCK		  $55.00 
	 HP INC.		  $1,861.70 
	 JUDGE MARK SPITZER		 $120.18 
	 JUDGE JEFFREY TODD		 $333.02 

	 Grand Total:		  $7,686.66 

	 James E. McWhirt
	 GRANT COUNTY AUDITOR
TNH 11/6


